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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

26. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.7.2017 - 10:46 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.86 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20.3.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 55.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 55.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 57.55 ŠEGEL, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 5.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:01.96 MILER, Tamara Brescia (ITA) 11.7.2005

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ORIGLIA, Gioele Maria 96 Futura Prato 57.57 739
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.57 29.82

2. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 57.71 734
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 57.71 29.70

3. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.35 710
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 58.35 29.94

4. SCHNEIDER, Kristina 99 CSM 59.50 670
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.50 30.73

5. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.88 625
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.88 32.16

6. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:02.03 591
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:02.03 32.54

7. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.34 582
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:02.34 32.10

8. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.98 565
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.98 32.96

9. ŘÍHOVÁ, Barbora 04 TJ 1:03.80 543
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.80 33.26

10. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:03.82 543
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.82 33.04

11. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 1:03.93 540
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:03.93 33.08

12. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 1:04.34 530
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:04.34 33.15

13. TUŠEK, Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:04.49 526
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:04.49 33.65

14. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.65 522
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:04.65 33.04

15. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:04.92 515
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:04.92 33.51

16. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:05.06 512
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.06 33.75

17. MARTINČIČ, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.73 497
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:05.73 33.80

18. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 1:06.51 479
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:06.51 34.70

19. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:06.52 479
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.52 34.93
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Rojen rezultat točke

20. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.86 472
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:06.86 34.90

21. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 1:07.76 453
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:07.76 34.99

22. GATTO, Chiara 04 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:08.19 445
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.19 35.64

23. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.46 439
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:08.46 35.16

24. POJE, Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:08.59 437
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.59 35.66

25. TUŠEK, Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:08.89 431
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:08.89 35.42

26. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.25 425
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.25 35.61

27. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.05 377
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.05 38.01

28. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.08 376
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.08 38.29

29. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.23 374
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:12.23 37.31

30. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.09 361
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:13.09 38.28

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato
DNS PUCCIANTI, Virginia 92 Futura Prato
DNS TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica

C

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.35 710
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 58.35 29.94

2. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:02.03 591
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:02.03 32.54

3. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.34 582
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:02.34 32.10

4. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 1:03.93 540
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:03.93 33.08

5. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:04.92 515
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:04.92 33.51

6. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.86 472
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:06.86 34.90

7. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 1:07.76 453
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:07.76 34.99

8. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.25 425
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.25 35.61

9. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.23 374
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:12.23 37.31
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B

1. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.98 565
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.98 32.96

2. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:03.82 543
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.82 33.04

3. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 1:04.34 530
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:04.34 33.15

4. TUŠEK, Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:04.49 526
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:04.49 33.65

5. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.65 522
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:04.65 33.04

6. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:05.06 512
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.06 33.75

7. MARTINČIČ, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.73 497
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:05.73 33.80

8. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 1:06.51 479
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:06.51 34.70

9. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:06.52 479
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.52 34.93

10. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.46 439
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:08.46 35.16

11. POJE, Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:08.59 437
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.59 35.66

12. TUŠEK, Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:08.89 431
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:08.89 35.42

13. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.05 377
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.05 38.01

14. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.08 376
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.08 38.29

15. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.09 361
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:13.09 38.28

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato

A

1. ŘÍHOVÁ, Barbora 04 TJ 1:03.80 543
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.80 33.26

2. GATTO, Chiara 04 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:08.19 445
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.19 35.64
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